UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS' SCHEDULE OF LEVIES FOR 2012/2013
Pay at the following Banks: Mainstreet Bank, Wema Bank

100 200 200 300 400 500
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
Agriculture: LEVY 18,500.00 18,500.00 15,750.00f 15,750.00]f 26,750.00f 20,750.00
Agricultural Extension and Rural
. LEVY WITH
Development, Agricultural
% |Economics Agronom STUDENT UNION
fE - T 8 \ DUE 18,700.00 18,700.00 15,950.00| 15,950.00| 26,950.00 20,950.00
£ |Animal Science, Crop
& |protection and  Environmental LEVY WITH
e | STUDENT UNION
g |Biology DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00]  18,950.00| 18,950.00| 29,950.00| 23,950.00
<
&
2 LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00 15,750.00| 36,750.00f 20,750.00
5 LEVY WITH
o
x |Forest Resources Management, STUDENT UNION
&’ Wildlife and Fisheries DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 15,950.00| 36,950.00| 20,950.00
Management
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00] 21,700.00 18,950.00( 18,950.00] 39,950.00f 23,950.00
100 200 200 300 400
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
LEVY 16,000.00| 16,000.00 13,250.00| 13,250.00| 18,250.00
Arabic and Islamic  Studies,|[EVY WITH
Classics, Communication  and|STUDENT UNION
Language Arts, English, European|DUE 16,200.00 16,200.00 13,450.00( 13,450.00| 18,450.00
Studies, History, Philosophy,
Religious Studies, Theatre Arts LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
2 DUE + GES ONLY 19,200.00 19,200.00 16,450.00f 16,450.00]f 21,450.00
[
< LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 17,250.00f 17,250.00] 22,250.00




LEVY WITH

STUDENT UNION
Archaeology (Arts) and DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00| 17,450.00| 17,450.00| 22,450.00
Anthropology (Arts)

> LEVY WITH

'g STUDENT UNION

2 DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 20,450.00] 20,450.00 25,450.00

('

LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00| 16,250.00| 20,750.00

LEVY WITH

STUDENT UNION
Linguistics and African Languages |DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 16,450.00( 20,950.00

LEVY WITH

STUDENT UNION

DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00| 19,450.00| 23,950.00

100 200 200 300 400 500

Department NEW NEW RETURNING

LEVY 16,000.00| 16,000.00 12,250.00| 13,250.00| 13,250.00 23,250.00

PRACTICAL FEE 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00| 1,000.00| 1,000.00( 1,000.00

2

< LEVY WITH

w STUDENT UNION

> |Law DUE +PRACTICAL

'g FEE 17,200.00| 17,200.00 13,450.00 | 14,450.00| 14,450.00| 24,450.00

(@]

< LEVY +STUDENT

UNION DUE+

PRACTICAL FEE

WITH GES ONLY 20,200.00] 20,200.00 16,450.00] 17,450.00| 17,450.00| 27,450.00

100 200 200 300 400 500 600

Department NEW NEW RETURNING

LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00| 18,750.00| 20,750.00

LEVY WITH

STUDENT UNION
Biochemistry DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00 | 18,950.00| 20,950.00

LEVY WITH

STUDENT UNION

DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00] 21,950.00| 23,950.00

LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00| 15,750.00| 20,750.00

LEVY WITH
Physiology STUDENT UNION

DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00 15,950.00| 20,950.00




OF MEDICINE

COLLEGE

STUDENT UNION

DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00| 18,950.00| 23,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 20,000.00 17,250.00 23,750.00| 23,750.00| 25,750.00
LEVY WITH
Nursin STUDENT UNION
g DUE 18,700.00| 20,200.00 17,450.00 23,950.00| 23,950.00| 25,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00]  23,200.00 20,450.00| 26,950.00| 26,950.00] 28,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00] 20,750.00| 20,750.00| 20,750.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
N STUDENT UNION
Medicine and Surgery DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 20,950.00| 20,950.00| 20,950.00| 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00] 23,950.00| 23,950.00| 23,950.00| 23,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00] 15,750.00 20,250.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
. STUDENT UNION
Physiotherapy DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 15,950.00| 20,450.00| 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00] 18,950.00| 23,450.00| 23,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00] 15,750.00| 20,750.00| 20,750.00| 25,750.00
LEVY WITH
Dental S STUDENT UNION
ental Surgery DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00| 15,950.00| 15,950.00| 20,950.00| 20,950.00| 25,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00] 18,950.00| 23,950.00| 23,950.00| 28,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00] 17,250.00| 20,750.00
NUT 403 practical levy 1,000.00




Human Nutrition LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE 18,700.00 18,700.00 15,950.00| 17,450.00] 21,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 21,700.00 18,950.001 20,450.00] 24,950.00
100 200 200 300 400 500 600
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
z
‘Z': LEVY 18,500.00| 24,500.00 21,750.00] 21,750.00{ 21,750.00] 21,750.00f 26,750.00
o
et E LEVY WITH
£3 . . STUDENT UNION
L §|Veterinary Medicine
o o DUE 18,700.00| 24,700.00 21,950.00| 21,950.00| 21,950.00| 21,950.00| 26,950.00
=
g LEVY WITH
l&) STUDENT UNION
w DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 27,700.00 24,950.00] 24,950.00( 24,950.00] 24,950.00f 29,950.00
100 200 200 300 400
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
LEVY 16,000.00 16,000.00 13,250.001 13,250.00] 18,250.00
LEVY WITH
Q Economics, Political Science, STUDENT UNION
E Psychology, Sociology DUE 16,200.00 16,200.00 13,450.00| 13,450.00| 18,450.00
g LEVY WITH
;t‘ STUDENT UNION
g DUE + GES ONLY 19,200.00 19,200.00 16,450.00] 16,450.00f 21,450.00
(7]
w
T
5 LEVY 16,000.00| 16,000.00 13,250.00] 16,250.00f 18,250.00
= LEVY WITH
8 Geography (Social Sciences) STUDENT UNION
< grapy DUE 16,200.00| 16,200.00| 13,450.00| 16,450.00| 18,450.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 19,200.00 19,200.00 16,450.00| 19,450.00f 21,450.00
100 200 200 300 400 -




Department NEW NEW RETURNING
LEVY 18,500.00| 20,000.00 17,250.00| 17,250.00] 22,250.00
LEVY WITH
Archaeology (Science), STUDENT UNION
Anthropology (Science) DUE 18,700.00| 20,200.00 17,450.00| 17,450.00| 22,450.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00]  23,200.00 20,450.00| 20,450.00| 25,450.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00| 20,250.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
Botany and Microbiology DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 20,450.00( 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 21,700.00 18,950.00| 23,450.00] 23,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 17,250.00| 20,250.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
Zoology DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 17,450.00| 20,450.00( 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 21,700.00 20,450.00| 23,450.00 23,950.00
LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00| 21,750.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
. STUDENT UNION
Mathematics DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00| 21,950.00| 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 21,700.00 18,950.00| 24,950.00] 23,950.00
" LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 17,250.00| 20,250.00| 20,750.00
Z LEVY WITH
3 Physics STUDENT UNION
DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 17,450.00| 20,450.00( 20,950.00




OF

FACULTY

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

21,700.00

21,700.00

20,450.00

23,450.00

23,950.00

Chemistry

LEVY

18,500.00

20,000.00

18,750.00

18,750.00

20,750.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

18,700.00

20,200.00

18,950.00

18,950.00

20,950.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

21,700.00

23,200.00

21,950.00

21,950.00

23,950.00

Computer Science

LEVY

18,500.00

18,500.00

15,750.00

23,250.00

20,750.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

18,700.00

18,700.00

15,950.00

23,450.00

20,950.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

21,700.00

21,700.00

18,950.00

26,450.00

23,950.00

Geography (Science)

LEVY

18,500.00

18,500.00

15,750.00

17,250.00

20,750.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

18,700.00

18,700.00

15,950.00

17,450.00

20,950.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

21,700.00

21,700.00

18,950.00

20,450.00

23,950.00

Geology

LEVY

18,500.00

18,500.00

15,750.00

18,750.00

20,750.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

18,700.00

18,700.00

15,950.00

18,950.00

20,950.00

FIELD TRIPS

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

LEVY + STUDENT
UNION DUE+FIELD
TRIPS

28,700.00

28,700.00

25,950.00

28,950.00

30,950.00

LEVY + STUDENT
UNION DUE+FIELD
TRIPS WITH GES
ONLY

31,700.00

31,700.00

28,950.00

31,950.00

33,950.00




Health Education, Special

LEVY 18,500.00| 18,500.00 15,750.00 17,250.00| 20,750.00
LEVY WITH
L STUDENT UNION
Statistics DUE 18,700.00| 18,700.00 15,950.00( 17,450.00( 20,950.00
LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00f 20,450.00] 23,950.00
100 200 200 300 300 400 500
RETURNIN
Department NEW NEW RETURNING NEW G
Agricultural and Environmental |, ..y 18,500.00| 21,500.00|  18,750.00| 21,500.00| 18,750.00| 21,750.00| 20,750.00
> Engineering, Civil Engineering,
& O|Electrical and Electronic LEVY WITH
> 2l engineeri STUDENT UNION
o |Engineering, Food Technology,
3 = ] R DUE 18,700.00| 21,700.00 18,950.00| 21,700.00| 18,950.00| 21,950.00| 20,950.00
O I[Industrial and Production
oy E Engineering, Mechanical LEVY WITH
Engineering, Petroleum STUDENT UNION
Engineering DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00| 24,700.00 21,950.00| 24,700.00f 21,950.00] 24,950.00( 23,950.00
100 200 200 300 400 500
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
>
g LEVY 18,500.00 23,500.00 20,750.00 23,750.00f 23,750.00f 25,750.00
=
z LEVY WITH
E STUDENT UNION
5 Pharmacy DUE 18,700.00 23,700.00 20,950.00( 23,950.00| 23,950.00 25,950.00
E LEVY WITH
3 STUDENT UNION
g DUE + GES ONLY 21,700.00 26,700.00 23,950.00] 26,950.00f 26,950.00]f 28,950.00
100 200 200 300 400
Department NEW NEW RETURNING
LEVY 15,400.00| 15,400.00 12,650.00f 12,650.00] 17,650.00
Adult Education, Educational
Management, Guidance and LEVY WITH
Counselling, Human Kinetics and [STUDENT UNION
DUE 15,600.00| 15,600.00 12,850.00| 12,850.00| 17,850.00




EDUCATION

OF

FACULTY

education, Teacher Education (Arts
and Social Sciences Based)

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

18,600.00

18,600.00

15,850.00

15,850.00

20,850.00

Teacher Education (Science Based)

LEVY

17,900.00

17,900.00

15,750.00

15,750.00

20,750.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

18,100.00

18,100.00

15,950.00

15,950.00

20,950.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

21,100.00

21,100.00

18,950.00

18,950.00

23,950.00

Library, Archival and Information
Studies

LEVY

15,400.00

15,400.00

12,650.00

15,650.00

17,650.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE

15,600.00

15,600.00

12,850.00

15,850.00

17,850.00

LEVY WITH
STUDENT UNION
DUE + GES ONLY

18,600.00

18,600.00

15,850.00

18,850.00

20,850.00

Kindly make your payment for 'Ul LEVIES' at any of the branches (nationwide)
of the following banks: MainstreetBank,\Wema Bank.

NOTE:

(1). Student should comfirm his/her levy from UlPortal (www.portal.ui.edu.ng)
before proceeding to make payment at the bank. The Bursary unit will not

tolerate any application for refund of excess payment or underpayment.

(2). Eligible first year and Final year student should apply to University Student
Lodging Bureau (USLB) for accommodation.




