UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS' SCHEDULE OF LEVIES FOR 2012/2013

Pay at the following Banks: Mainstreet Bank, Wema Bank

			100	200	200	300	400	500
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING			
	Agriculture:	LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	26,750.00	20,750.00
STRY	Agricultural Extension and Rural Development, Agricultural Economics, Agronomy,	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	26,950.00	20,950.00
AND FORESTRY	Animal Science, Crop Protection and Environmental Biology	LEVY WITH	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	29,950.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	36,750.00	20,750.00
AGRICULTURE	Forest Resources Management, Wildlife and Fisheries	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	36,950.00	20,950.00
	Management	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	39,950.00	23,950.00

			100	200	200	300	400
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING		
		LEVY	16,000.00	16,000.00	13,250.00	13,250.00	18,250.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	16,200.00	16,200.00	13,450.00	13,450.00	18,450.00
ARTS	Studies, History, Philosophy, Religious Studies, Theatre Arts		19,200.00	19,200.00	16,450.00	16,450.00	21,450.00
AR		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	17,250.00	17,250.00	22,250.00

	<u>-</u>								
OF	Archaeology (Arts) and	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	17,450.00	17,450.00	22,450.00		
FACULTY	Anthropology (Arts)	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00		20,450.00	25,450.00		
_			1		T T				
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	16,250.00	20,750.00		
	Linguistics and African Languages	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	16,450.00	20,950.00		
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	19,450.00	23,950.00		
			100	200	200	300	400	500	
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING				
		LEVY	16,000.00	16,000.00	12,250.00	13,250.00	13,250.00	23,250.00	
		PRACTICAL FEE	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
FACULTY OF LAW	Law	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE +PRACTICAL FEE	17,200.00	17,200.00	13,450.00	14,450.00	14,450.00	24,450.00	
FACI		LEVY +STUDENT UNION DUE+ PRACTICAL FEE WITH GES ONLY	20,200.00	20,200.00	16,450.00	17,450.00	17,450.00	27,450.00	
			100	200	200	300	400	500	600
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING				
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	18,750.00	20,750.00		
	Biochemistry	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	18,950.00	20,950.00		
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	21,950.00	23,950.00		
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	20,750.00		
	Physiology	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	20,950.00		

		STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21 700 00	21 700 00	18.050.00	10.050.00	22.050.00		
		DUE + GES ONE I	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	23,950.00		
		LEVY	18,500.00	20,000.00	17,250.00	23,750.00	23,750.00	25,750.00	
	Nursing	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	20,200.00	17,450.00	23,950.00	23,950.00	25,950.00	
INE		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	23,200.00	20,450.00	26,950.00	26,950.00	28,950.00	
MEDICINE		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	20,750.00	20,750.00	20,750.00	20,750.00
Σ	Medicine and Surgery	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	20,950.00	20,950.00	20,950.00	20,950.00
OF.		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	23,950.00	23,950.00	23,950.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	20,250.00	20,750.00	
)E	Physiotherapy	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	20,450.00	20,950.00	
COLLEGE		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	23,450.00	23,950.00	
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	20,750.00	20,750.00	25,750.00
	Dental Surgery	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	20,950.00	20,950.00	25,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	23,950.00	23,950.00	28,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	17,250.00	20,750.00		
		NUT 403 practical levy					1,000.00		

	Human Nutrition	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	17,450.00	21,950.00		
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	20,450.00	24,950.00		
			100	200	200	300	400	500	600
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING				
NARY		LEVY	18,500.00	24,500.00	21,750.00	21,750.00	21,750.00	21,750.00	26,750.00
FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE	Veterinary Medicine	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	24,700.00	21,950.00	21,950.00	21,950.00	21,950.00	26,950.00
FACULTY M		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	27,700.00	24,950.00	24,950.00	24,950.00	24,950.00	29,950.00
			100	200	200	300	400		
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING				
		LEVY	16,000.00	16,000.00	13,250.00	13,250.00	18,250.00		
ENCES	Economics, Political Science, Psychology, Sociology	LEVY LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	16,000.00 16,200.00	16,000.00	13,250.00 13,450.00	13,250.00	18,250.00 18,450.00		
OCIAL SCIENCES		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION					18,450.00		
OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION	16,200.00	16,200.00	13,450.00	13,450.00	18,450.00		
FACULTY OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	16,200.00	16,200.00	13,450.00 16,450.00	13,450.00 16,450.00	18,450.00		
FACULTY OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES	Psychology, Sociology	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY LEVY LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION	16,200.00 19,200.00 16,000.00	16,200.00 19,200.00 16,000.00	13,450.00 16,450.00 13,250.00 13,450.00	13,450.00 16,450.00 16,250.00	18,450.00 21,450.00 18,250.00 18,450.00		
FACULTY OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES	Psychology, Sociology	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY LEVY LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION	16,200.00 19,200.00 16,000.00	16,200.00 19,200.00 16,000.00	13,450.00 16,450.00 13,250.00 13,450.00	13,450.00 16,450.00 16,250.00 16,450.00	18,450.00 21,450.00 18,250.00 18,450.00		

	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING		
		LEVY	18,500.00	20,000.00	17,250.00	17,250.00	22,250.00
	Archaeology (Science), Anthropology (Science)	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	20,200.00	17,450.00	17,450.00	22,450.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	23,200.00	20,450.00	20,450.00	25,450.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	20,250.00	20,750.00
	Botany and Microbiology	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	20,450.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	23,450.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	17,250.00	20,250.00	20,750.00
	Zoology	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	17,450.00	20,450.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	20,450.00	23,450.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	21,750.00	20,750.00
	Mathematics	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	21,950.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	24,950.00	23,950.00
8		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	17,250.00	20,250.00	20,750.00
SCIENCE	Physics	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	17,450.00	20,450.00	20,950.00

		LEVY WITH					
		STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	20,450.00	23,450.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	20,000.00	18,750.00	18,750.00	20,750.00
OF	Chemistry	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	20,200.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	23,200.00	21,950.00	21,950.00	23,950.00
≱							
FACULTY		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	23,250.00	20,750.00
FA	Computer Science	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	23,450.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	26,450.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	17,250.00	20,750.00
	Geography (Science)	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	17,450.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	20,450.00	23,950.00
		LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	18,750.00	20,750.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	18,950.00	20,950.00
		FIELD TRIPS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Geology	LEVY + STUDENT UNION DUE+FIELD TRIPS	28,700.00	28,700.00	25,950.00	28,950.00	30,950.00
		LEVY + STUDENT UNION DUE+FIELD TRIPS WITH GES ONLY	31,700.00	31,700.00	28,950.00	31,950.00	33,950.00

	LEVY	18,500.00	18,500.00	15,750.00	17,250.00	20,750.00
Statistics	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	18,700.00	15,950.00	17,450.00	20,950.00
	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	20,450.00	23,950.00

			100	200	200	300	300	400	500
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING	NEW	RETURNIN G		
	Agricultural and Environmental	LEVY	18,500.00	21,500.00	18,750.00	21,500.00	18,750.00	21,750.00	20,750.00
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY	Engineering, Civil Engineering, Electrical and Electronic Engineering, Food Technology, Industrial and Production	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	21,700.00	18,950.00	21,950.00	20,950.00
FAC	Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Petroleum Engineering	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	24,700.00	21,950.00	24,700.00	21,950.00	24,950.00	23,950.00
			100	200	200	300	400	500	
	Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING				
ACY		LEVY	18,500.00	23,500.00	20,750.00	23,750.00	23,750.00	25,750.00	
OF PHARMACY	Pharmacy	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,700.00	23,700.00	20,950.00	23,950.00	23,950.00	25,950.00	
FACULTY		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,700.00	26,700.00	23,950.00	26,950.00	26,950.00	28,950.00	

		100	200	200	300	400
Department		NEW	NEW	RETURNING		
Adult Education Educational	LEVY	15,400.00	15,400.00	12,650.00	12,650.00	17,650.00
Adult Education, Educational Management, Guidance and	LEVY WITH					
Counselling, Human Kinetics and Health Education, Special	STUDENT UNION DUE	15,600.00	15,600.00	12,850.00	12,850.00	17,850.00

	education, Teacher Education (Arts and Social Sciences Based)	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	18,600.00	18,600.00	15,850.00	15,850.00	20,850.00
EDUCATION							
] [2]		LEVY	17,900.00	17,900.00	15,750.00	15,750.00	20,750.00
OF E	Teacher Education (Science Based)	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	18,100.00	18,100.00	15,950.00	15,950.00	20,950.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	21,100.00	21,100.00	18,950.00	18,950.00	23,950.00
FACULTY							
		LEVY	15,400.00	15,400.00	12,650.00	15,650.00	17,650.00
	Library, Archival and Information Studies	LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE	15,600.00	15,600.00	12,850.00	15,850.00	17,850.00
		LEVY WITH STUDENT UNION DUE + GES ONLY	18,600.00	18,600.00	15,850.00	18,850.00	20,850.00

Kindly make your payment for 'UI LEVIES' at any of the branches (nationwide) of the following banks: MainstreetBank, Wema Bank.

NOTE:

- (1). Student should comfirm his/her levy from UIPortal (www.portal.ui.edu.ng) before proceeding to make payment at the bank. The Bursary unit will not tolerate any application for refund of excess payment or underpayment.
- (2). Eligible first year and Final year student should apply to University Student Lodging Bureau (USLB) for accommodation.